

Seneca County Engineer's Department Bid Tabulations

Project: CR60-5.16, TR102-2.20, TR112-6.24, & TR119-0.77 Superstructure Replacement (Prestressed Box Beams)

Contract: C-2025

Sale Date: Thursday, February 20, 2025

Completion: Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Engineer's Estimate: \$352,600

REF #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	The Crawford Construction Company, Inc.		Great Lakes Demolition Company, LLC		R&I Construction, Inc.		Hanes Excavating	
					UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
Beam A: HOP-TR102-2.20	515	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE NON-COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS (Installed), B12-48"x23-7" length (No Skew)	Each	5	\$11,290.00	\$56,450.00	\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$10,759.00	\$53,795.00	\$12,500.00	\$62,500.00
Beam B: LOU-CR60-5.16	515	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE NON-COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS (Installed), B12-48"x24-8" length (No Skew)	Each	6	\$9,650.00	\$57,900.00	\$10,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$9,917.00	\$59,502.00	\$11,500.00	\$69,000.00
Beam C: HOP-TR119-0.77	515	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE NON-COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS (Installed), B21-48"x44-0" length (30° Rf Skew)	Each	6	\$15,606.66	\$93,639.96	\$15,850.00	\$95,100.00	\$16,155.00	\$96,930.00	\$17,500.00	\$105,000.00
Beam D: HOP-TR112-6.24	515	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE NON-COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS (Installed), B27-48"x50-0" length (No Skew)	Each	6	\$18,053.33	\$108,319.98	\$17,825.00	\$106,950.00	\$18,509.00	\$111,054.00	\$22,833.33	\$137,000.00
					\$316,309.94		\$317,550.00		\$321,281.00		\$373,500.00	